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NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 ...MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGT.. 75
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ...MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGT.. 75
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 ...MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGT.. 75
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ........MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYIAKSQVNSGFSEISSIKTGYENAVNE.GAVPTKLSD... 68
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ......MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITPGKIGFEQAINE.GKTPSLTSTD.. 71
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ........MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEEALSR.GWSVKSGTGTED 71
NTDB id 240376 CHH28 RS20205 WP 094060137.1 ......MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILASIAVPAYQDYTARAQVAEGPKLVAGLQSDIAVLVAENGKIVEAD.YADG 73
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ......MLKKVQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTARAQATEGFKATAGLQTDLGAWRADRGSFPNAAALVAG 74
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 .......MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGKWPENNTSAGV 73
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 .......MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGIWPKDNTSAGV 73
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 MKSMRHLNKRVQKGFTLIELMIVVAIVGILAAIAIPAYQDYTVRARVTEGLSLAAQAKALVSENAANAQSDLSV...... 74
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ........MNAQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIAIPAYTDYTVRARVSEGLTAASSMKTTVSENILNAGALVAGTPSTAG 72
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .........MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGY 71
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .........MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGY 71
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NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 ..........AAGFTRLGTVE.....DMGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDAG....VVSSSKIQL............A 124
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ..........AAGFTRLGTVE.....DMGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDAG....VVSSSKIQL............A 124
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 ..........AAGFTRLGTVE.....DMGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDAG....VVSSSKIQL............A 124
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 .......VGFTAATSSVCATYSIDAFTETDGAGKI.TCT..LK........GNP....KIATKIVEL............T 114
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ....EGYIGITDS.TSYCDVD.LD..TAADGHI...ECT..AKGG......NAG....KFDGKTITL............N 116
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ATKKEVPLGVAADANKLGTIA.LKP.DPADGTADITLTF..TMGG......AGP....KNKGKIITL............T 125
NTDB id 240376 CHH28 RS20205 WP 094060137.1 TP....L...KASAGKLTGKY.VKD.........VT...V.GASGVLTITFDAG....AVAGKGMKLTPTI......... 119
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) NV....I...FDSANGLDGKY.FAP.........GGVTVT.PDTGAINIAFDAG....ANAGKTMTITPTVI.......A 125
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 AS....PP......TDIKGKY.VKE.........VE.....VKNGVVTATMLSSGVNNEIKGKKLSL..........WGR 118
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 AS....A.......STIKGKY.VQK.........VE.....VAKGVVTAQMASTGVNKEIQDKKLSL..........WAK 117
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 ........GSSVF...TPTKN.VAN.........LTIAGTGTVPGQITVTYTT.....AAGGGTLALVPTAAGTALPVSS 128
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 SS....CVGVQEISASNATTN.VAT...........ATCGASSAGQIIVTMDTT....KAKGANITLTP..........T 122
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 V.............SPAATPN.VQS...........IAIG..ANGVITITYTA.....AAGGGTIIMTPT.........L 110
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 V.............SPAATPN.VAS...........IAIG..ANGVITITYTA.....AAGGGTIVMTPT.........L 110
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NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 R.DANGLWTCSTT.................VTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 R.DANGLWTCSTT.................VTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 R.DANGLWTCSTT.................VTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 R.STDGAWTCVSD.................VPTEFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL 149
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 R.TADGEWSCAST.................LDAKYKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 RTAADGLWKCTSD.................QDEQFIPKGCSK........... 150
NTDB id 240376 CHH28 RS20205 WP 094060137.1 SNGTITEWTCAPA.............DTDGVEATHLPSGCR............ 147
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ASGQISTWTCAPG.............AANGIETRRLPTSCQ*........... 153
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 RENGSVKWFCGQPVTRADDDTVADAKDGKEIDTKHLPSTCRDKASDAK..... 166
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 RQDGSVKWFCGQPVTRTGDNDDTVADANNAIDTKHLPSTCRDESSAT...... 164
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 APSGPIMWTCYAQNKAQAASS.VAPSGTMSLAAKYAPAECR............ 168
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 YASGAVTWKCTTT................S.DKKYVPSECRG........... 147
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 QANGDVTWTCTGG................TLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 QANGDVTWTCTGG................TLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
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